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GOVT V.Y.T PG AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DURG
INTERNAL ASSESIMENT MARKS 2024-25

BCA VSEMESTER
STUDENT ROLL LIST

SUBJECT- BCA-501() STATISTICALANALYSIS
S.No. RollNo. Name Father's Name

1 2243001 AADARSH GIRI UGENDRA GIRI

2243003 ADITI YADAV KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV
3 2243004 |ANJALIKUSHWAHA HARINATH KUSHWAHA
4 2243005 ANJALIYADAV SANTOSH YADAV
5 2243006 CH MONIKA CH MADHAVRA0
6 2243008 DIVYADEWANGAN CHHOTELAL DEWANGAN

2243009 DOLLY CHAKRADHARI GAINDLAL CHAKRADHARI
2243011 HARSH KUMAR SONKAR BHANSINGH SONKAR
2243012 ISHA HIRDESH PRASAD

10 2243013 K JADESHWARRAO KVENKATRAMANNA
11 2243014 KARAN YADAV MAHENDRAYADAV
12 2243015 KHUSHBOO SAHU HARISH CHANDRA SAHU
13 2243016 KHUSHI TAMRAKAR |SUNIL TAMRAKAR
14 2243017 KOMAL SAHU BHUPENDRASAHU
15 2243020 NEERAJ KUMAR MOURYA RAMASHANKAR MOURYA
16 2243021 NIKHILESH KU. GANDHARV RAVIGANDHARVA
17 2243023 POOJA GUPTA |GAUTAM GUPTA
18 2243024 PRACHI BHAGWAT NIRMALKAR
19 2243025 PREETAM KU. DESHMUKHJITENDRAKUMAR DESHMUK
20 2243027 PURNIMA SAHANI SANJAY SAHANI
21 2243028 RAHUL SAHU BIRENDRA SAHU
22 2243029 RANJANASONI SHEETALSONI
23 2243030 |SARVPREET KAUR BALKAR SINGH

24 2243032 SIKANDARYADAV GOVIND YADAV
25 2243034 VANDNA SAHU RAJKUMARSAHU
26 2243036 VINAYKUMAR TIKENDRA KUMAR SAHU
27 2244001 |ADARSH KUMAR TIWARI MANISHTIWARI
28 2244002 ANKITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR
29 2244003 |ARUNDHATIMAHIPAL DINBANDHU MAHIPAL
30 2244004 AYUSH PRAJAPATI |SHAMBHUNATH PRAJAPATI
31 2244005 BHANUPRAKASH KHUTELDUKALURAM KHUTEL

32 2244006 BHUPATI SAHU GOPAL RAM SAHU
33 2244007 GAURAV GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA
34 2244008 HARSHDEEP SINGHSONI TAJINDERSINGHSONI
35 2244009 HARSHITKUMAR BANJAREHARPRASAD BANJARE
36 2244010 KHUSHISHAHARE SUDHIRSHAHARE
37 2244011 MRIDULKUMAR SAHU DOMAR LAL SAHU
38 2244013 PAYAL RAJULALSAHU
39 2244014 PRABHAT KUMAR NAHAK BABU NAHAK
40 2244017 RANJANASHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
41 2244018 RITIKA CHOUDHARY PHOOL CHAND
42 2244019 |SAGAR SAHU |JIWAN LAL SAHU
43 2244021 SONAM SHARMA DHARMENDRA KU. SHARMA
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VAGESHKUMAR SINHA

YANAMESHRAM
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TILAK RAM SINHA

ATULMESHRAM
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GOVT V.Y.T PG AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DURG

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2024

BCAV SEMESTER

INTERNAL MARKS

SUBJECT-DOT NET TECHNOLOGY

Father's Name
FINAL

Name MARKS

AADARSH GIRI UGENDRA GIRI
12

ADITI YADAV KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 15

ANJALI KUSHWAHA HARINATH KUSHWAHA 14

ANJALI YADAV SANTOSH YADAV 14

CH MONIKA CH MADHAV RAO 15

DIVYADEWANGAN CHHOTELAL DEWANGAN 15

DOLLY CHAKRADHARI GAINDLAL CHAKRADHARI 15

HARSH KUMAR SONKAR BHANSINGH SONKAR 13

HIRDESH PRASAD 14
ISHA

K JADESHWAR RAO KVENKAT RAMANNA 13

MAHENDRAYADAV
13

KARAN YADAV

HARISH CHANDRASAHU
14

KHUSHBOOSAHU

KHUSHITAMRAKAR SUNIL TAMRAKAR
15

KOMALSAHU BHUPENDRA SAHU 13

NEERAJ KUMAR MOURYA RAMASHANKARMOURYA
12

NIKHILESH KU.GANDHARVA RAVI GANDHARVA
13

GAUTAM GUPTA
14

POOJA GUPTA

BHAGWAT NIRMALKAR
14

PRACHI

PREETAM KU. DESHMUKH JITENDRA KUMAR DESHMUKH 13

PURNIMASAHANI SANJAY SAHANI
15

RAHUL SAHU BIRENDRA SAHU 14

RANJANA SONI SHEETAL SONI
14

SARVPREET KAUR BALKAR SINGH 14

SIKANDAR YADAV GOVINDYADAV 11

VANDNA SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU
15

VINAY KUMAR TIKENDRA KÜMAR SAHU 14

ADARSH KUMAR TIWARI MANISH TIWARI
14

ANKITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR 14

ARUNDHATIMAHIPAL DINBANDHUMAHIPAL
15

AYUSH PRAJAPATI SHAMBHU NATH PRAJAPATI 11

BHANU PRAKASHKHUTEL DUKALURAM KHUTEL
15
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2244006BHUPATISAHU

2244007 GAURAV GUPTA

2244008 HARSHDEEP SINGH SONI

2244009 HARSHIT KUMAR BANJARE

2244010 KHUSHI SHAHARE

2244011 MRIDULKUMAR SAHU

2244013 PAYAL

2244014 PRABHAT KUMAR NAHAK

2244017 RANJANA SHARMA

2244018 RITIKA CHOUDHARY

2244019 SAGAR SAHU

2244021 SONAM SHARMA

2244022 VAGESH KUMAR SINHA

2244023 YANAMESHRAM

GOPAL RAM SAHU

OMPRAKASH GUPTA

TAJINDER SINGH SONI

HARPRASAD BANJARE

SUDHIR SHAHARE

DOMAR LAL SAHU

RAJULAL SAHU

BABU NAHAK

SANTOSH KUMARSHARMA

PHOOL CHAND

JIWAN LAL SAHU

DHARMENDRAKU.SHARMA

TILAK RAM SINHA

ATUL MESHRAM

12
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12

12
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13
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GOVT. V.Ý.T. P.G. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE,DURG
DEPT OFCS&IT

BCA-V SEMESTER (2024-25)

SUBJECT -"COMPUTER GRAPHICS"
COURSE CODE: BCA-503(L)

INTERNAL EXMINATION MARKS LIST

SN ROLLNO NAME FATHER NAME BEST OF

THREE
1 2243001 AADARSH GIR JUGENDRA GIRI 11

2 2243003|ADITI YADAV KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV 14

3 2243004ANJALI KUSHWAHA HARINATH KUSHWAHA 13

4 2243005 ANJALIYADAV SANTOSHYADAV 15

5 2243006|CH MONIKA CH MADHAV RAO 15

6 2243008DIVYA DEWANGAN |CHHOTELAL DEWANGAN 15

7 2243009DOLLYCHAKRADHARI GAINDLAL CHAKRADHARI 14

8 2243011HARSH KUMAR SONKAR BHANSINGH SONKAR 12

9 2243012 ISHA HIRDESH PRASAD 15

10 2243013K JADESHWAR RAO K VENKATRAMANNA 12

11 2243014 KARAN YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV 14

12 2243015KHUSHBOO SAHU HARISH CHANDRASAHU 15

13 2243016 KHUSHI TAMRAKAR SUNIL TAMRAKAR 15

14 2243017 KOMAL SAHU BHUPENDRASAHU 11

15 2243020 NEERAJKUMAR MOURYA RAMASHANKAR MOURYA 11

16 2243021NIKHILESH KUMAR GANDHARVA RAVIGANDHARVA 14

17 2243023 POOJA GUPTA GAUTAM GUPTA 15

18 2243024 PRACHI BHAGWAT NIRMALKAR 15

19 2243025 PREETAM KUMAR DESHMUKH JITENDRA KUMAR DESHMUKH 15

20 2243027PURNIMASAHANI SANJAYSAHANI 13

212243028 RAHUL SAHU BIRENDRA SAHU 12

22 2243029RANJANA SONI SHEETALSONI 11

23 2243030 SARVPREETKAUR BALKAR SINGH 12

24 2243032SIKANDAR YADAV GOVIND YADAV 11

25 2243034|VANDNA SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU 15

26 2243036VINAY KUMAR TIKENDRA KUMAR SAHU 14

27 2244001ADARSHKUMAR TIWARI MANISH TIWAR 13

28 2244002|ANKITA KUMARI |AJAY KUMAR 13

29 2244003 ARUNDHATI MAHIPAL DINBANDHUMAHIPAL 15

30 2244004|AYUSH PRAJAPATI SHAMBHUNATH PRAJAPATI 14

31 2244005 BHANU PRAKASH KHUTEL DUKALURAM KHUTEL 14

32 2244006 BHUPATISAHU GOPAL RAM SAHU 13

33 2244007 GAURAV GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA 15

34 2244008|HARSHDEEP SINGH SONI TAJINDER SINGH SONI 12

35 2244009 HARSHIT KUMAR BANJARE HARPRASAD BANJARE 14

36

22444010 KHUSHISHAHARE SUDHIR SHAHARE 11

37 2244011 MRIDULKUMAR SAHU DOMAR LAL SAHU 14

38 2244013|PAYAL RAJULAL SAHU 15

39 2244014 PRABHAT KUMAR NAHAK BABU NAHAK
SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMA

10

11
40 2244017 RANJANA SHARMA
41| 2244018 RITIKACHOUDHARY PHOOL CHAND 14

42 2244019 SAGARSAHU JIWAN LALSAHU 15

43 2244021/sONAM SHARMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 13

44 2244022 VAGESH KUMAR SINHA TILAK RAM SINHA 13

45 2244023 YANA MESHRAM |ATUL MESHRAM 11
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GOVT V.Y.T PG AUTONOMOUSCOLLEGE DURG(CG)

INTERNAL ASSESMENT MARKS
SESSION: DECEMBER 2024

CLASS -BCA V SEMESTER

SUBJECT- Cloud Computing CODE- BCA-506(L)

S.No. Roll No. Name Father's Name

1 2243001 AADARŠH GIRI UGENDRA GIRI

2 2243003 ADITI YADAV KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV

3 2243004 ANJALI KUSHWAHA HARINATH KUSHWAHA

4 2243005 ANJALI YADAV SANTOSH YADAV

2243006 CH MONIKA CH MADHAV RAO

6 2243008 DIVYA DEWANGAN CHHOTELAL DEWANGAN

7 2243009 DOLLYCHAKRADHARI GAINDLAÀL CHAKRADHARI

2243011 HARSH KUMAR SONKAR BHANSINGH SONKAR

2243012 SHA HIRDESH PRASAD

10 2243013 K JADESHWAR RAO K VENKAT RAMANNA

11 2243014 KARAN YADAV MAHENDRAYADAV

12 2243015 KHUSHBOO SAHU HARISH CHANDRA SAHU

13 2243016 KHUSHI TAMRAKAR SUNIL TAMRAKAR

14 2243017 KOMAL SAHU BHUPENDRA SAHU

15 2243020 NEERAJ KUMAR MOURYA RAMASHANKAR MOURYA

16 2243021 NIKHILESH KU.GANDHARVA RAVI GANDHARVA

17 2243023 POOJA GUPTA GAUTAM GUPTA

18 2243024 PRACHI BHAGWAT NIRMALKAR

19 2243025 PREETAM KU.DESHMUKH JITENDRAKUMAR DESHMUKH

20 2243027 PURNIMA SAHANI SANJAY SAHANI

21 2243028 RAHUL SAHU BIRENDRA SAHU

22 2243029 RANJANASONI SHEETAL SONI

23 2243030 SARVPREETKAUR BALKAR SINGH

24 2243032 SIKANDAR YADAV GOVIND YADAV

25 2243034 VANDNA SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU

26 2243036 VINAY KUMAR TIKENDRA KUMAR SAHU

27 2244001 ADARSH KUMAR TIWARI MANISH TIWARI

28 2244002 ANKITA KUMARI |AJAY KUMAR

29 2244003 ARUNDHATI MAHIPAL DINBANDHU MAHIPAL

30 2244004 AYUSH PRAJAPATI SHAMBHUNATH PRAJAPATI

31 2244005 BHANU PRAKASH KHUTEL DUKALURAMKHUTEL

32 2244006 BHUPATISAHU GOPAL RAM SAHU

33 2244007 GAURAV GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA

34 2244008 HARSHDEEP SINGH SONI TAINDER SINGH SONI

35 2244009 HARSHITKUMAR BANJARE HARPRASAD BANJARE

36 2244010 KHUSHI SHAHARE SUDHIR SHAHARE

37 2244011 MRIDULKUMAR SAHU DOMAR LAL SAHU

38 2244013 PAYAL RAJULAL SAHU

39 2244014 PRABHAT KUMAR NAHAK BABU NAHAK

40 2244017 RANJANA SHARMA |SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMA

41 2244018 RITIKA CHOUDHARY PHOOLCHAND
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2244019 SAGARSAHU
2244021 SONAM SHARMA
2244022 VAGESH KUMAR SINHA

2244023 YANA MESHRAM

JIWAN LAL SAHU

DHARMENDRAKU.SHARMA
TILAK RAM SINHA

|ATUL MESHRAM

13

14
15

12
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GOVT. V.Y.T. PG AUTONOMOUSCOLLEGE, DURG (C.G.)

INTERNAL ASSESMENT MARKS
SESSION:DECEMBER 2024

BCA - V SEMESTER

SUBJECT CODE:BCA-507 -2:E-COMMERCE& ITS APPLICATION

S.No. RollNo. Name Father's Name Marks

2243001 AADARSH GIRI |UGENDRAGIRI 18

2 2243003 ADITI YADAV KRISHNAKUMAR YADAV 17

3 2243004 ANJALIKUSHWAHA HARINATH KUSHWAHA 17

4 2243005 ANJALI YADAV SANTOSH YADAV 18

2243006CH MONIKA CH MADHAV RAO |9
5

6 2243008 DIVYA DEWANGAN |CHHOTELALDEWANGAN 18

2243009 DOLLY CHAKRADHARI GAINDLAL CHAKRADHARI 17

224301 1 HARSHKUMAR SONKAR BHANSINGH SONKAR 14

9 2243012 ISHA HIRDESHPRASAD 17

2243013 K JADESHWAR RAO K VENKAT RAMANNA

2243014 KARAN YADAV MAHENDRA YADAV 4

12 2243015 KHUSHBOO SAHU HARISHCHANDRA SAHU 15

13 2243016 KHUSHI TAMRAKAR SUNILTAMRAKAR 19

4 2243017 KOMAL SAHU BHUPENDRA SAHU 17

|5 2243020 NEERAJ KUMAR MOURYA RAMASHANKAR MOURYA 14

16 224302 1 NIKHILESH KU. GANDHARVRAVI GANDHARVA 15

17 2243023 POOJA GUPTA |GAUTAMGUPTA 15

18 2243024 PRACHI BHAGWAT NIRMALKAR 17

2243025 PREETAM KU.DESHMUKH JITENDRA KUMAR DESHMUKH 14

2243027 PURNIMA SAHANI SANJAY SAHANI
17

20

21 2243028 RAHUL SAHU BIRENDRA SAHU 14

22 2243029 RANJANA SONI SHEETAL SONI 14

23 2243030 SARVPREET KAUR BALKAR SINGH

2243032 SIKANDAR YADAV GOVIND YADAV 14
24

25 2243034 VANDNA SAHU RAJKUMAR SAHU 19

26 2243036 VINAY KUMAR TIKENDRA KUMAR SAHU 15

27 224400 1 ADARSHKUMAR TIWARI MANISH TIWARI 15

28 2244002 ANKITA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR 15

29 2244003 ARUNDHATI MAHIPAL DINBANDHU MAHIPAL 18

30 2244004 AYUSH PRAJAPATI SHAMBHUNATH PRAJAPATI 14

31 2244005 BHANU PRAKASH KHUTEL DUKALURAM KHUTEL 15

32 2244006 BHUPATISAHU GOPAL RAM SAHU 14

33 2244007 GAURAV GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA

34 2244008 HARSHDEEP SINGH SONI TAJINDERSINGH SONI 14

35 2244009 HARSHIT KUMAR BANJARE|HARPRASAD BANJARE 16

36 2244010 KHUSHISHAHARE SUDHIR SHAHARE 14

37 2244011 MRIDULKUMAR SAHU DOMAR LAL SAHU 16

38 2244013 PAYAL RAJULAL SAHU 17

39 2244014 PRABHAT KUMAR NAHAK BABUNAHAK 14

40 2244017 RANJANA SHARMA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA 14

41 2244018 RITIKA CHOUDHARY PHOOL CHAND 17
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2244019 SAGAR SAHU

224402 1 SONAM SHARMA

2244022 VAGESH KUMAR SINHA

2244023 YANA MESHRAM

JIWAN LAL SAHU

DHARMENDRA KU. SHARMA
TILAK RAM SINHA

|ATUL MESHRAM

15

17

16

17
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Denartment
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